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 I, Carol Baker, do hereby certify that I have this day served a true and correct copy 

of the Agreement Concerning Confidential Information of Simon J. ffitch of The Energy 

Project to all parties of record listed by electronic mail. 

 

DATED:         August 21, 2020.  

       /s/ Carol Baker 

       Carol Baker 

Legal Assistant    

 for Simon J. ffitch 
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Nash Callaghan 

Assistant Attorney General 

PO Box 40128 

Olympia, WA 98504-0128 

Nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov 

Betty.erdahl@utc.wa.gov 
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Lisa Rackner, Jocelyn Pease, and 

Adam Lowney 

McDowell Rackner & Gibson PC 

419 SW 11th Ave., Suite 400 

Portland, OR 97205 

lisa@mrg-law.com 

jocelyn@mrg-law.com 

Michael.parvinen@cngc.com 

adam@mrg-law.com 

 

 

PUBLIC COUNSEL: 

Ann N.H. Paisner, Lisa W. Gafken, and 

Nina M. Suetake 

Assistant Attorneys General 

Public Counsel Unit  

Washington Attorney General’s Office 

800 Fifth Avenue 

Seattle, WA 98104-3188 

Lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov 

Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov 

Nina.Suetake@atg.wa.gov 

Stephanie.Chase@atg.wa.gov 

Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov 

Thomas.Johnson@atg.wa.gov 

Kevin.Burdet@atg.wa.gov 
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ALLIANCE OF WESTERN 

ENERGY CONSUMERS: 

Edward Finklea 

Director of Natural Gas 

Alliance of Western Energy 

Consumers 

545 Grandview Drive 

Ashland, OR 97520 

efinklea@awec.solutions 

cstokes@cablehuston.com 

tbrooks@cablehuston.com 
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